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
Brgy Capipisa Rd,
Brgy. Capipisa, Tanza, Cavite
LA: 2,300 sgm  FA: 170 sqgm

o

SELLING PRICE: P 5,000,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 3H Navarete Compound,
Dulong Habay, Bacoor, Cavite
LA: 168 sgm  FA: 120 sgm
1-storey house with 3BR & 278

SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000

NOUSE & LOT
Lot 11 Block 27 Butternut St ,

Greansborsunh Bubd | St
Dasmarinas, Cavie

LA: 75 sgm FA 129 sgm
2-slorey house with 3BR & 2TB

—

SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000

L-2479-0-1-F Carenville Subd |
Brgy. Magdalo, Kawit, Cavite
LA 72 sgm FA: 42 sgm

1-storey house with 1BR & 178

HOUSE & LOT
No 883 Manila-Cavile City Rd |
Dalahican, Cavite City
LA: 801 sgm FA: 295 sgm
2-storey house with 3BR & 2TB

Manila
Bay

" 4

SELLING PRICE: P 4,600,000

ALL PROPERTIES FOR SALE ARE ON “AS5-15, WHERE-S* AND "FIRST-COME, FIRST-SERVED" BASIS. PROPERTIES MAY BE WITHDRAWN WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
Prices are NOT applicable to buybadk transactions with former owners, Please contact PSLD for the buyback prices.



* PETE : 845-5815

HOUSE & LOT
’irun 120842, 1152 h1154

A L;-q-;l gt

Laluligas Zore & L Y
LA BT o M f'.':, e ||,r~1
etorey s & d Jeowe

SELLING PRICE: P 4,000,000

CONDOMINIUM

Unit 28-A Lower Bldg,
2nd Level, Cluster Loro,
Puerto Azul,

Ternate, Cavite

FA: B2 B9 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,600,000

P VACANT LOT g

Lots 55 and 56

Block 6 MNarra St

Sagana Remviille Subd |,
Habay, Bacoor, Cavite
LA178 sgm

2 contiguous residential lots

SELLING PRICE: P 1,800,000

P vacanr L7

Lot 42 Block 8 Marigold St |
CGreenbreeze Subd 1,
Dasmarinas, Cavile

LA: 262 sgm

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 18 Block 20

Menroe Rd |, Metropaolis,
Brgy Manggahan, Cavite
LA 150 sgm  FA 112 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000

BUILDING

e ey oo
= st PolRacon,

ALy uf reEoied [l

{r:ALL Eille Cube amgssi

SELLING PRICE: P 5,200,000

VACANT LOT

Lot 7 Block 1,
Barrio San Nicolas,
Bacoor Cavite
LA; 5,681 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 6,700,000

P VACANT LOT_

Lot 72-17-B Bo. Paliparan,
Dasmarinas, Cavite

LA: 589 sgm

CAVITE

Lot 11-C-4 Maharlika East,
Tagaytay City

LA 162 sgm  FA 227 sgm
2-storey house with

48R & 3T3; with attic

Linit 217 2nd flocr
Manila Southwoods Golf
Manors Condominium,

Carmcna Cavite
FA: 3504 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 3,400,000

P BUILDING R

Lot 27 Block 22 Carmelite St.,
Stateland Hills Subdivision,
Buenavista, Gen Trias, Cavite
LA: 947 sgm  FA: 1,591 sgm
4-storey residentialf

office building &

1-storey warehouse

SELLING PRICE: P 8,415,000

VACANT LOT
Lot 10 Block 02 Psd-75935
Talaba, Bacoor, Cavite
LA 367 sam

SELLING PRICE: P 2,000,000

VACANT LOT
Lot 2 Block 21 St Bonafice St
Windward Hills Subd ,
Brgy Buroi, Dasmarifas, Cavile
LA 130 agm

o=

SELLING PRICE: P 1,500,000

P vACANT LoT RN

Lot 3-B-2-C-2-B and 3-B-2-C-3-B
Macapagal St , Zapote Village,
Baccor Cavile

LA: 1,980 sgm

/_ N\

SELLING PRICE: P 3,600,000

Lot 32 Block 21 Montereal St
Citiland Greenbreeze 2,
Brgy Lancaan,

Dasmarinas, Cavite

LA: 180 sgm

{-#:.- i

SELLING PRICE: P 250,000

VACANT LOT

Lot 7 Block 37

The Orchard Golf & Country Club,
Salitran, Dasmarinas, Cavite
LA: 416 sqm

SELLING PRICE: P 500,000 SELLING PRICE: P 2,100,000 SELLING PRICE: P 500,000 SELLING PRICE: P 2,600,000
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE ALL OFFERS ARE SURJECT TO MANAGEMENT'S APPROVAL
Minprints and ather sram s unimanced ard do not sonatitire acty of seerdpresantatan, Inentlonal nop-dississure, frayd ar withhalding of accurate property details and pricing 7
PLEASE COMFIRM ENTRIES 8Y CALLING OUR HOTLIMES 0 SENDMG AR EMAIL TO BUENAMAM Dl com.ph



VACANT LOT

Lot 10 Block 42

The QOrchard Resd'l Estaie
Golf & Country Club,

Salitrar Dasmannas Cavite

L~ BEd &
Carnar | |_1| .l':'l.ll'lrlll Muin Hoad

SELLING PRICE: P 4,000,000

P VACANT LOT

Lots 16 tc 20 Block 1

{5 lots) Bosgue Cluster,
Las Quintas Residences,
Fuero Azul

Ternate, Cavite

LA 300 sgm/per lot

VAGANT LOT
Lot 38 Block 23 Brgy Osorio,

Trece Martires, Cavite
LA: 1,759 sgm

Lot 34 Block 16
LA: 278 sgm
P 800,000

Lot 38 Block 16

VACANT LOT

Lot 9 Block 2 Texas St |
Citywiew Subd , Palparan,
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
LA: 207 sgm  FA: 182 sgm
2-st0rey house with 4BR & 3TB LoR3 BIGERY Dao St

™ oy Greenfields 1,

Novaliches Quezon City
LA: 232 sgm

Hruy SAN AGLETIN
1 cznann NOVALICHES ©C

No 23 Lovebird corner
Dove Sts, St Jude Subd.,
Kaligayahan, QC

#3 Pear| St , Northview 1,
Batasan Hills, Quezon Cily

2—Astorey house with 3BR & 2TB; 2-storey house
with attic

SELLING PRICE: P 1,200,000

P HOUSE & LOT

OTHERS

Lots 2 & 31 Block 2, Shaw Bivd & San Rafael St, Kapitolyo, Pasig City
LA: 1,129 sgm

2 parcels of commercial lots
with Caltex Staticn
Contract to expire in 2020

SELLING PRICE: P 91,449,000

‘7:? FIRST-COME, FIRST-SERVED POLICY

Firsi-come, First-served is our service policy
whereby the ofters lo purchase are attended fo
in the order that they are recelvaed without other

biases and preferences. This __qlcilt: shall apply
»unl to offers which are equal to or higher than

-
i

S i

AT N\ AP

PR L 1
Lot 1 Block 10 Bangar cornar | Lot 8 119-A Gonzales Street,

Damong Maliit, Novaliches,
Quezon City
LA 176 sam FA: 1."[._'.:“,1‘-'111..’.'

MNovaliches, Quezon City
LA: 280 sgm  FA: 175 sgm

i

L

=

Supiden S, New Haven Village, \ &Gonzaeg Compound,
|
[
|

\

Delta Vilage, Tandang Sora, Q C h
LA: 251 sgm  FA: 180 sgm
1-storey house with 38R & 2T8B

93 Cenacle Dr , Sanville Subd ,
Tandang Sora, QC

LA: 530 sgm  FA: 513 sgm

2 storey house with 8BR & 5TB

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRICR NOTICE. ALL OFFERS ARE SUBJECT TO MANAGEMENT'S APPROVAL.
hisprints and other errors ars unistended dnd do not conatitute sets of misrspresantation, mtenticoal non-disclosure, Irsud or withhelding of accurate property details and pricing.
PLEASE CONFIRM ENTRIES BY CALLING OUR HETLINES QR SEMIHMNG AN EMAIL T BUENANMANDSEp com.ph



TENG : B45-5229

HOUSE & LOT

24D Aniceta St , Kainginin Rd.,
Brgy A Samson, Balintawak,
Quezon City

LA 2735sgm  FA: 3835 sgm
2-storey house with 3BR & 2TB

SELLING PRICE: P 3,700,000

HOUSE & LOT
Lot 13 Block 30 A Bonifacio St,,
Sta, Lucia, San Bartolome, Q C
LA: 154 4 sgm
2-sterey house

FA: 124 sgm

= ———

SELLING PRICE: P 1,200,000

* DAGUB : 816-9956
WAREHOUSE

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 42 Biock 17 No 13
Sandiko St cor Ortega St
BF Homes, Quezon City

LA: 752 sgm FA: 355 sgm
1-slorey house

SELLING PRICE: P 8,300,000

HOUSE & LOT

Lot 6-B No 56 Ignacic Ave
Naorth Susana Executive Village,
Matandang Balara, Q C

LA 117 sgm FA: 216 sgm

2-storey house with 38R & 4TB

SELLING PRICE: P 2,750,000

Along Ocean Park Ave., Brgy. Sauyc,
Novaliches, Quezon City

LA: 7,443 sgm  FA: 3,090 sgm

969 sgm and 204 sgm Industrial bldg.,
warghouse and canteen

(Please Call JONG 816-9957)

* BU : 845-5805

" CONDOMINIM

Units 26A to 26K IBM Piaza
Eastwood City Libis, Quezon City
(separate CCTs)

FA: 1,330 sgm

=

SELLING PRICE: P55,000,000

11 office condo units complemented

K il Bl

' QUEZON CITY

Mu@m

ACROPOLIS SUBD!,
———

with 11 parking slots
Still in bare condition

(g-0)
ZAN9I¥aoy3

s
GREENMEADOWS AVE

HOUSE & LOT

tot 12 Block 2 #325

Viiia Verde Ave

Villa Verde Homes,
MNovaliches Quezon Cily
LA 240 sgm FA 35 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 1,200,000

HOUSE & LOT

#25D Reynaldo St
Tierra Bella Subd
Tandang Sora, Quezon City

LA: 958 sgm FA: 422 sgm
_"——~—_||_,-_-_"_ -:_:::-
S TENS N N

BUILDING

HOUSE & LOT

No 03 Lourdes St ,

Buenmar Subdivision,
Novaliches, Quezon Cily

LA: 403 sgm FA: 960 sqm

-siorey HouEE

A

[

SELLING PRICE: P 7,850,000

HOUSE & LOT
#59 Insurance St , GSIS Vil
Proj 8, Quezon Cily
LA 200 sgm
1-storey house

FA: 176 sgm

Along Quirine Highway, Brgy Gulod,
Novaliches, Quezon City

LA: 23,372 sgm

FA: 825 sgm

4 lots improved with three (3)
single-storey commerciai/residential
bldg. 250 sgm, 315 sgm arid 260 sgm

TD CAINTA

INOUSTRIAL RD

TQ DRTIGAS

SELLING PRICE: P290,000,000

ALL PROPERTIES FOR SALE ARE ON “AS-1S, WHERE-IS" AND "FIRST-COME, FIRST-SERVED" BASIS. PROPERTIES MAY BE WITHDRAWN WITHOUT PRIOR NCTICE.
Prices are NOT applicable to buyback transactions with former owners_Please contact PSLD for the buyback prices

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
BUILDING

Lot 2 Psu-040
L& 7.063 sgm
2-storey with 578

15, Brgy. Napindan. Taguig City
;1,821 agm

PLEASE CALL DICK

L SR a 2 —

Lot 1938-H-1 Bernardo Compound, '
M Bernardo St , Palasan,
Valepzuela City

40 ALL PROPERTIES FOR SALE ARE ON "AS-IS, WHERE-1S" AND "FIRST-COME, FIRST-SERVED" BASIS. PROPERTIES MAY BE WITHDRAWN WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE,
Prices are NOT applicable to buyback transactions with former owners. Please contact PSLD for the buyback prices



¢ PHOLLIE : 816-9370

Lots 3& 4 #65 M H. Def Pllar St
Brgy Palasan, Valenzuela City
LA 2274 sgm FA 492 sgm
3J-slorey house with 5BK & 418

| Lot 1174 4-C-2.B-2-F-6

No 4512 S Bautista 5t
Mapulang Lupa, Valenzuela C\ty
LA 1,000 sgm  FA 499 sgm
Z—Srorey haouse with 3ER & 1TB

Lot 7 Block 9 Along Melbourne St
Ciudad Grande North Subd |
Phase 1, Ligunan, Valenzuela City
LA 120 sgm FA 150 sgm
2-storay house with 4BR & 3TBE

~

APARTMENT

Lot 1-J-4 Psd-300740 and

Lai 3-C Psd-007564-025880-D
Within Neo 38 EM's Compound,
Brgy Maruas, Yalenzuela Ciry
LA 357 sam FA. 286 sqm
1-sworey 3 door apartment &
2-storey 2 door apartment

SELLING PRICE: P 4,500,000

_ N gty O\ AT N\
Mo 3 Qrange 5L, Arbartowne Vil Lor9-A-3 Star Appie St 1 '
Gen T de Leon. Valenzuela City Eﬂ?nﬂ ;n Ce Leon \'é?\'egazﬁe‘a City
. - 2190 sgm : sqm
teosiean 54 301om 5_storey house with 4BR & 2TB
2-storey house with 7BR & 4T8 2-storey house with 5BR & 2TB

Lot 1328 F-4 A-7 B-2 B-1,
interior of Quadra St i
Bo Ugong Valenzuela City |
LA 200 sgm
1-gtorey house with 2BR & 1TB

FA: 60 sam

Lot 8 Block 18 1 Lot 3 K-2 # 14 Encarmacion St

Milestone Executive Homes
163 M H Del Pilar Street F‘hase 2, Karuhatan,
Arkong Baro, |‘j:l i __q“'.' " CrAL S
Vaienzuela City slohay house with .EE AT
LA 120 sgm FA 400 sgm
ResidentiafCommercial

Marulas, Valenzuels City

FA- 447 sgm

LA 491 sgm

Bullding

HOUSE & LOT
Lot 3 2388 4-B, Brgy Pasolo

HOUSE & LOT

Zamoara St , Fortune Viliage 7

MarL as \/alonzueud City

‘ Brgy Parada Valenzusla City Al el - :
Valenzuela Cit LA 3468 sgm A 276 som

Y LA 225 sgm FA 291 sgm 3-slorey 10 door apartrment
LA 4426 sgm FA 8871 sgm Z2-storey house with SBR & 3TB Wi Ih gFER & 9TB

SELLING PRICE: P 8,900,000 SELLING PRICE: P 2,200,000

14 il -

Ty % B
f= i \ r B

Lot 1 Céloongé . No 8 S\Ivestre Sl
Brgy Coloong, Valensuela City Azicate Homos Gen T De Leon,
LA 1855 FA: 530 Valenzuela Cily

A 1,855 sgm 3 sgm FA 345 sqm

LA 115 sgm
Lot with unbinished townhouse 3-storey officelresidential bldg

Lots 18 & 19 Biock 4 Pearl St
Hiyas Homes, Parada,
Valensuela City

LA 498 sgm FAI 657 sgm
10 units 3-siotey townhouse

- _,_

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRICR NOTICE, ALL OFFERS ARE SUBJECT TO MANAGEMENT'S APPROAAL . .
Mizprints and ather srromn s unintanded and da nat constitute acts of misrspresentation, interticnal non-tisclosure. freod or withholdng of mccurste property details and pricing
PLEASE CONFIRM EMNTRIES 8Y CALUNG OUR HOTLINES CR SENDING. A ERsAIL TO BUENAMANC® bl com.ph



PHOLLIE : 816-9370

BUILDING WA

Lots 1291-F-3-A & B,

Along Que Grande St,, Lot 2753-B Interior =

Bonboenville Subd | No. BO P, Jaginio &1, Esteban South St
Brgy. Ugong, Valenzuela City Brgy. Bagbaguin Brgy. Dalandanarn,

Valernzuala City
LA, 547 sgm

LA: 824 sgm  FA: 353 sgm

School Building | ELEIEEE Y

LA: 1,645 sgm FA: 1,350 sam

SELLING PRICE: P 2,450,000

Lot 3 No 5 Libiran st ,
Malanday, Valenzuela City (Lots 1057-2-1-B, 1067-D-1.C

LA 513 sgm
ot 1880ely® Noger Interior M H. del Pilar St k WIS7-D-1-B & 1067-D-2-C-2)
Venus St., Skyline Subd , . - " Interior F. Lazaro St
Veinte Reales, Valenzuela City Malanday, Vaienzuela City (\"-.1‘ i T Jr|l_’,-_“'_-'1 Brgy Canumay West,
LA: 239 sgm LA- 2,346 sqm W\ '-.I;;gw_f-.-;:}';;‘.’ - Valenzuela City
=\ LA: 3,053 71 sam
s ’;"'-'::.’ W
\ # e
4] W '|I .l
L 1 i TN i .'__'_' i o '-.‘. + L
IégtnTFl?alzggksgg Subdivision foRA:0:820lalang |LlmszadatSd Noz478 Santiago Sk,
Tugatog, Valenzuela City Brgy. Palasan, Valenzuela City Brgy Coloong, Valenzuela City
LA: 240 sgm Lot 2 Block 5 LA: 170 sqm LA: 349 sgm
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
' g ’ 4 Bo San Agustin & Caingin,

1-storey house with 2BR & 1TB

S—

1-storey house with 3BR & 2TB

i il
o

Matolos, Bulacan
LA: 210 sgm FA: 189 sgm

R 2-storey house with 4BR & 4TB

-

AR - RN
“SELLING PRICE: P 1,320,000

Lot 3-A Brgy. Bungahan,

703 Bealriz St., Lot 3579-A # 58 Lugam St., Lot 3 Block 1,

Agatha Homes, Tikay, Malclos, Bulacan Balite, Malclos City

Maloios, Bulacan LA: 225 59 sgm (net of LA: 299 sgm FA: 203 sgm Malolos City, Butecan

LA 120 sqm FA: 120 sgm creek easement of 2-starey house with LA: 456 sam FA: 86 sqm

2- storey house with 49.11sgm) FA: 166 sqm 5BR & 376 ] ‘

4BR & 2TB 1-storey nhouse with 2-storey house with 4BR & 2B
2BR & 178

SELLING PRICE: P 1,600,

" HOUSE & 10T " MOUSE & LOT P HOUSE 5 107 HOUSE & LOT
Purok 2 Gatbuca Road,

CB:rgljy. GathUCia,
. mpit, Bulacan
Lot 9 Block 20 Jupiter St Lots 27 & 28 Talisay Road, LA 177 sqm  RA 350 sgm

San Felipe Subd | Mojcn, 2-storey house with 7BR & 2TB

Malolos, Bulacan "‘\

Lot 4 Block 23
Grand Royale Subd |

Pnase 1-B, Malolos City, Green Plains Subdivision,

Brgy. Pio Cruzcosa, /’_

Buiacan 7 LA: 240 sqm  FA: 150 sqm ,
[_A; 108 sgm EA. 84 sgm 2-storey house with 38R & 2TB Calumpit, Bulacan
2-storey house with 3BR & 2TB LA: 460 sgm FA: 329 sgm

44 ALL PROPERTIES FOR SALE ARE ON “AS-IS, WHERE-IS® AND “FIRST-COME, FIRST-SERVED" BASIS. PROPERTIES MAY BE WITHDRAWN WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
Prices are NOT applicable to buyback transactions with former owners. Please contact PSLD for the buyback prices,



* JERMY : 816-9267

JHOUSE & LOT

No 444 Brgy Sta Clara,

Sta. Maria, Bulacan

LA: 285 sgm  FA: 120 sgm
1-sterey house with 38R & 17B

Lot 770-A-10-B Gravador Read,
Bo 5an Jose, Patag, |
Sta Maria, Bulacan
LA 1,200 sgm  FA: 170 sgm l

1650 A & V Subkdivision,
Brgy Bambang.

Bocaue, Bulacan

LA: 164 sgm FA: 186 sgm
2 storey house with

4BR & 1TB

Lots 1264-K-L-M
Bagbaguin,

Sta Marna, Buiacan

LA: 7,037 sgm FA: 312 sgm
2-storey residential structure
with 10BR & 7TB

SELLING PRICE: P 9,000,000

ot B18-C-21 Yakai 51,
| Santiago Subd, Sia Clas

| Sta Msng, Sulacan

| L& 23% sgqm FA. 90 sam

2-slorey housa with 28R & 1T8
caa e "

HOUSE & LOT

#306 Parada,

Sta. Maria, Bulacan

LA: 295 sgm FA: 301 sgm
2-storey house

SELLING PRICE: P 3,000,000

No 1664 A & V Subdivision
Phase 2, 8rgy. Bambang,
Bocaue, Bulacan

LA: 271 sgm -FA: 126 sqm
1-storey house with 3BR & 1T8

P icuur T

Lot 7 Biock 2 Sampaguita St |
Sta Rita Village, Sta Rita,
Guiguinto, Bulacan

LA 80sgm FA- 125 sgm
lot with old structure

" vACANT LoT B

342 Kamagoeng Street,
Brgy. Sta Clara,

Sta. Maria, Bulacan
LA; 157 sgm

FA 149 sgm

Lot 16 No 45 Sampalok St
Constantinc Subd.,
Poblacicn 2,

Marilac, Bulacan

LA: 334 sgm FA: 403 sgm
2-sloray house with

8BR & 3TB

HOUSE & LOT

Brgy Bunducan,

Bocaue, Bulacan

LA: 2000 sgm  FA: 340 sgm
2-storey house with 4BR

SELLING PRICE: P 3,408,000

Brgy Sta Clara,

Sta Maria, Bulacan

LA: 7,172 sqm

Lot with vary old structure

Gravador Compound,

Catmon, Sta. Maria, Bulacan
LA: 802 sagm
2-storay house with 4BR

~ HOUSE & LOT

Lot 3-1-1
Brgy Malibong Matanda,
Pandi, Bulacan
LA: 578 sgm

F- vicanT 107 B

Lot 2089-A-1

FA255 sgqm

Lot 37 Blk 8 Altamonie St ,
cor Pinecone St

Forida Villas Loma de Gato,
Marilao, Bulacan

LA: 109 sgm FA: 8% sgm

2 storey house with

ZBR & 1TRB

FA: 220 sgm

1-storey house with 5BR & 3TB

Lots 1860-B & 1860-D,
Kaybitin Road, San Gabriel,
Sta Maria, Bulacan

LA: 3,035 sam

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NCTICE. ALL OFFERS ARE SUBJECT TO MANAGEMENT'S APPROVAL.
and do not constitute acts of misr?resentaﬁon, intentional non-disclosure, fraud or witkhaiding ef accurate preperty details and pricing.

Misprints and other errors are unintended
PLEASE CONFIRM ENTRIES BY CALLING OU

HOTLINES OR SENDING AN EMAIL TO BUENAM AN

corn.ph
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JERMY : 816-9267

Lot 20 Block 19

Tomas Mapua St
Cityland Greenbreeze Vill |
Pulong Buhangin,

Sta Maria, Butacan

LA: 221 sgm

SELLING PRICE: P 265,200
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